Don Bosco College, Golaghat

Monthly Calendar / March, 2026

Date Day Events Activities
01-02-2025 | Sunday Holiday ;
02-03-2026 | Monday Class
03-03-2026 Tuesday Holi, Doljatra (Fakua)
| 04-03-2026 | Wednesday Class
05-03-2026 | Thursday Class
06-03-2026 | Friday Class I* Sessional Result Declaration
07-03-2026 | Saturday First Saturday
08-03-2026 | Sunday Holiday |
09-03-2026 | Monday Class Poster & Rangoli Presentation on
Intemnational Women's Day
10-03-2026 | Tuesday Class Storytelling Interdepartmental Competition
11-03-2026 | Wednesday | Class IQAC Meeting
12-03-2026 | Thursday Class
13-03-2026 | Friday Class Completion of DU Exam Registration
14-03-2026 | Saturday Class/Parents’ Day Teachers & Parents’ Assnciation Meeting
15-03-2026 | Sunday Holiday . .
16-03-2026 | Monday Class DB Tech Staff Meeting N
17-03-2026 | Tuesday Class
18-03-2026 | Wednesday | Class
19-03-2026 | Thursday Class
20-03-2026 | Friday Class Jab Fair with AIDA & DB Network
21-03-2026 | Saturday Id-Ul-Fitre
22-03-2026 | Sunday Holiday
23-03-2026 | Monday Class Inauguration of Wall Magazine — Fng. Dept.
HON's Meeting
24-03-2026 | Tuesday Class
25-03.2026 | Wednesday Class
26-03-2026 | Thursday Class
27-03-2026 | Friday s
28-03+2026 | Saturday Clusy Second Sessional Exam ]
20-03-2026 | Sunday Holiday
30-03-2026 | Monday Cluss Secoud Scssional Exam / Staff Meeting
31-03-2026 | Tuesday Class Second Sessional Exam
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